Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Thursday, September 10, 2015 - Friday, September 11, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

93586 07/31/1991 09/11/2015 SAPD *GOB*THEFT 15-01645/County Co 2000.00/Surety Bond Yes
BARCO, FRANCISCA MARTINEZ WF 5'03"170 1:49 AM

93966 03/20/1981 09/10/2015 SAPD POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G 10308/SCURRY COl 5000.00/Surety Bond Yes

CASTELAN, HEATHER WF 5'07"160 5:48 PM

93967 03/12/1977 09/10/2015 ARRESTOC TDCJHOLD COMPLAINT/MENAF No Bond Yes
COMPTON, JUDSON ARLEN WM 5'09"185 11:21 PM

89184 12/06/1995 09/10/2015 TGSO MTR*BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) A-13-0579-SA/51st C  15000.00/Surety Bond Yes
ESTES, TYLER RUSSELL WM 5'11"155 5:38 PM

79457 09/19/1989 09/10/2015 TGSO COMM*THEFT PROP>=%$1,500<$20K C-11-0290-SB/TOM ¢ No Bond Yes
GARCIA, EPIFANIO WM 5'06"163 2:24 PM

77642 12/23/1989 09/10/2015 MC CPFX1 615916A/15-M02191 No Bond Yes
KEITH, BRANDEN LEON WM 5'07"160 2:18 PM
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Thursday, September 10, 2015 - Friday, September 11, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

7287

KORT, JOSEPH E.

92269

MARTINEZ, DIEGO

93964

MCGUIRE, MASON ANTHONY
56917

MCLAURIN, CHRISTOPHER SHAWN
93563

MIRELES, MARY CHAVARIN
28514

MITCHELL, CHARLES F.
35572

MORALES, MELISSA RODRIGUEZ
68708

MUNOZ, ANTHONY JAMES
93969

MURILLO, JUAN ROJELIO
81840

NITSCH, AARON PAUL

69227
PEREZ, MICHELLE LENEE

58879
PEREZ, REYMUNDO GUTIERREZ, JF

93965
POWELL, DEVONTE ANDRE
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DOB
Description
04/07/1953
WM 6'02"170
10/28/1994

WM 5'06"150
09/10/1993

WM 5'09"160
11/27/1979

WM 6'00"200
03/03/1975

WEF 4'11"140
12/10/1969

BM 6'00"165
11/02/1968

WF 5'02"160
06/30/1981

WM 5'05"150
02/12/1995

WM 5'08"200
09/04/1988

WM 5'09"250

11/23/1983
WEF 5'05"135

11/30/1968
WM 5'10"165

12/03/1998
BM 5'03"180

Confined

09/10/2015
1:52 PM
09/10/2015

12:30 PM
09/10/2015

3:.57 AM
09/10/2015

8:03 AM
09/10/2015

5:21 PM
09/11/2015

5:37 AM
09/10/2015

7:24 PM
09/10/2015

12:45 AM
09/11/2015

1:10 AM
09/10/2015

10:16 PM

09/10/2015
3:30 PM

09/10/2015
5:53 PM

09/10/2015
4:.01 PM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

MC

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

Charges Warrant #/Issuing

Authority

PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M0z

COMM X 1 14M02739/15-M021¢

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COMPLAINT/TOM G

PAROLE VIOLATION 08122015-07052149.

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT BODILY COMPLAINT/TOM G

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G

CRIMINAL TRESPASS COMPLAINT/TOM G

RPR*CRIMINAL TRESPASS 15-00098L2/County (

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COMPLAINT/TOM G

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G
INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQUEST FOR ASSIS COMPLAINT/TOM G
VPTAX 2 614413BV/15-M021¢
SPEEDING - 10% OR OVER 46 MPH IN A 35 MPH . 614413A/15-M02192
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 614413B/15-M02192
JIN*THEFT PROP<$1,500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC A-14-1262-SB/51st C
FTAX2 C0538098/15-M0219
CPF X2 09M02167/15-M021¢
COMM*UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE D-15-0687-SB/TOM !
COMM*THEFT OF FIREARM D-15-0687-SB/TOM !
COMM*THEFT OF FIREARM D-15-0687-SB/TOM !

Bond Amt./Type

442.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
1096.00/Surety Bond
440.20/Surety Bond
1242.00/Surety Bond
15000.00/Surety Bond
880.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

Page

Image

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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93008 09/28/1995 09/10/2015 TGSO VOP*POSS MARIJ <20Z 15-00877/County Co No Bond Yes

RIVERA, VINCE MORALES WM 5'06"165 4:22 PM

88516 02/21/1995 09/10/2015 SAPD BURGLARY OF BUILDING (FS) D-15-0630-SB/391st  7500.00/Surety Bond Yes
SUTTON, SHERMAN RAY WM 5'07"180 7:32 PM

64218 01/15/1987 09/10/2015 TGSO GOB*POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G A-15-0561-SA/TOM ( 7500.00/Surety Bond Yes
VALDEZ, ANGEL ANNETTE WF5'09"160  4:23PM GOB*FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE F 15-00409/TOM GREI 4000.00/Surety Bond
TGSO THEFT CLASS C 15-M01877/15-M021 524.00/Surety Bond
FTAX 1 C0571231/15-M0219 482.00/Surety Bond

81888 08/15/1988 09/11/2015 SAPD ASSAULT CLASS C-FAMILY VIOLENCE COMPLAINT/15-M0z 492.00/Surety Bond Yes
WALL, LANCE ALLEN WM 5'08"170 4:45 AM

Total Main Jail: 34

Total Inmates: 34
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